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PATCH FITTING

Model:

GP 010
Model:

GP 020

Model:

GP 040

Diagram Diagram

Bottom Patch Fitting

Size Patch Fitting

Model:

GP 030

Diagram

Patch Lock C/W Double CylinderTop Patch Fitting

Model:

GP 050
Over Patch Fitting

Stock Code

GP 010

GP 020

GP 030

GP 040

GP 050

G Weight

13 kg

12.4 kg

15.3 kg

20.1 kg

13.4 kg

Packing

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

N Weight

12 kg

11.4 kg

11 kg

18.4 kg

12.4 kg

Size Patch Fitting

DiagramDiagram
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PATCH FITTING

Diagram

Floor Pivot Top Pivot
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Model:

GP - PT15
Model:

GP - PT24
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20

Stock Code

GP - PT15

GP - PT24

G Weight

28.8 kg

20.6 kg

Packing

120 pcs

200 pcs

N Weight

27 kg

18.8 kg

Top Pivot

Diagram

Model:

GP - PT24

10

22
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